

100學年度大學考試入學分發
登記生填寫志願數統計表

| 志願數 | 人數 | 人數百分比 | 累計人數 | 累計百分比 |
|-----|------|-------|-------|--------|
| 1 | 54 | 0.07% | 54 | 0.07% |
| 2 | 61 | 0.08% | 115 | 0.16% |
| 3 | 114 | 0.15% | 229 | 0.31% |
| 4 | 142 | 0.19% | 371 | 0.50% |
| 5 | 212 | 0.29% | 583 | 0.79% |
| 6 | 252 | 0.34% | 835 | 1.13% |
| 7 | 305 | 0.41% | 1140 | 1.55% |
| 8 | 344 | 0.47% | 1484 | 2.01% |
| 9 | 376 | 0.51% | 1860 | 2.52% |
| 10 | 594 | 0.81% | 2454 | 3.33% |
| 11 | 503 | 0.68% | 2957 | 4.01% |
| 12 | 561 | 0.76% | 3518 | 4.77% |
| 13 | 522 | 0.71% | 4040 | 5.48% |
| 14 | 522 | 0.71% | 4562 | 6.19% |
| 15 | 689 | 0.93% | 5251 | 7.12% |
| 16 | 652 | 0.88% | 5903 | 8.01% |
| 17 | 707 | 0.96% | 6610 | 8.97% |
| 18 | 721 | 0.98% | 7331 | 9.94% |
| 19 | 637 | 0.86% | 7968 | 10.81% |
| 20 | 1080 | 1.46% | 9048 | 12.27% |
| 21 | 809 | 1.10% | 9857 | 13.37% |
| 22 | 870 | 1.18% | 10727 | 14.55% |
| 23 | 818 | 1.11% | 11545 | 15.66% |
| 24 | 738 | 1.00% | 12283 | 16.66% |
| 25 | 959 | 1.30% | 13242 | 17.96% |
| 26 | 824 | 1.12% | 14066 | 19.08% |
| 27 | 772 | 1.05% | 14838 | 20.13% |
| 28 | 786 | 1.07% | 15624 | 21.19% |
| 29 | 715 | 0.97% | 16339 | 22.16% |
| 30 | 1323 | 1.79% | 17662 | 23.96% |
| 31 | 909 | 1.23% | 18571 | 25.19% |
| 32 | 957 | 1.30% | 19528 | 26.49% |
| 33 | 889 | 1.21% | 20417 | 27.69% |
| 34 | 817 | 1.11% | 21234 | 28.80% |
| 35 | 1008 | 1.37% | 22242 | 30.17% |
| 36 | 945 | 1.28% | 23187 | 31.45% |
| 37 | 795 | 1.08% | 23982 | 32.53% |
| 38 | 811 | 1.10% | 24793 | 33.63% |
| 39 | 763 | 1.03% | 25556 | 34.66% |
| 40 | 1361 | 1.85% | 26917 | 36.51% |
| 41 | 915 | 1.24% | 27832 | 37.75% |
| 42 | 945 | 1.28% | 28777 | 39.03% |
| 43 | 890 | 1.21% | 29667 | 40.24% |
| 44 | 648 | 0.88% | 30315 | 41.12% |
| 45 | 1063 | 1.44% | 31378 | 42.56% |
| 46 | 830 | 1.13% | 32208 | 43.68% |
| 47 | 744 | 1.01% | 32952 | 44.69% |
| 48 | 790 | 1.07% | 33742 | 45.77% |
| 49 | 626 | 0.85% | 34368 | 46.61% |
| 50 | 2128 | 2.89% | 36496 | 49.50% |

| 志願數 | 人數 | 人數百分比 | 累計人數 | 累計百分比 |
|-----|------|--------|-------|---------|
| 51 | 960 | 1.30% | 37456 | 50.80% |
| 52 | 987 | 1.34% | 38443 | 52.14% |
| 53 | 885 | 1.20% | 39328 | 53.34% |
| 54 | 761 | 1.03% | 40089 | 54.37% |
| 55 | 858 | 1.16% | 40947 | 55.54% |
| 56 | 848 | 1.15% | 41795 | 56.69% |
| 57 | 764 | 1.04% | 42559 | 57.72% |
| 58 | 696 | 0.94% | 43255 | 58.67% |
| 59 | 563 | 0.76% | 43818 | 59.43% |
| 60 | 1262 | 1.71% | 45080 | 61.14% |
| 61 | 696 | 0.94% | 45776 | 62.09% |
| 62 | 682 | 0.93% | 46458 | 63.01% |
| 63 | 642 | 0.87% | 47100 | 63.88% |
| 64 | 616 | 0.84% | 47716 | 64.72% |
| 65 | 717 | 0.97% | 48433 | 65.69% |
| 66 | 940 | 1.27% | 49373 | 66.97% |
| 67 | 612 | 0.83% | 49985 | 67.80% |
| 68 | 667 | 0.90% | 50652 | 68.70% |
| 69 | 503 | 0.68% | 51155 | 69.38% |
| 70 | 906 | 1.23% | 52061 | 70.61% |
| 71 | 544 | 0.74% | 52605 | 71.35% |
| 72 | 591 | 0.80% | 53196 | 72.15% |
| 73 | 540 | 0.73% | 53736 | 72.88% |
| 74 | 461 | 0.63% | 54197 | 73.51% |
| 75 | 672 | 0.91% | 54869 | 74.42% |
| 76 | 493 | 0.67% | 55362 | 75.09% |
| 77 | 580 | 0.79% | 55942 | 75.88% |
| 78 | 450 | 0.61% | 56392 | 76.49% |
| 79 | 363 | 0.49% | 56755 | 76.98% |
| 80 | 773 | 1.05% | 57528 | 78.03% |
| 81 | 460 | 0.62% | 57988 | 78.65% |
| 82 | 437 | 0.59% | 58425 | 79.24% |
| 83 | 382 | 0.52% | 58807 | 79.76% |
| 84 | 387 | 0.52% | 59194 | 80.29% |
| 85 | 454 | 0.62% | 59648 | 80.90% |
| 86 | 419 | 0.57% | 60067 | 81.47% |
| 87 | 354 | 0.48% | 60421 | 81.95% |
| 88 | 520 | 0.71% | 60941 | 82.66% |
| 89 | 342 | 0.46% | 61283 | 83.12% |
| 90 | 533 | 0.72% | 61816 | 83.84% |
| 91 | 352 | 0.48% | 62168 | 84.32% |
| 92 | 377 | 0.51% | 62545 | 84.83% |
| 93 | 322 | 0.44% | 62867 | 85.27% |
| 94 | 332 | 0.45% | 63199 | 85.72% |
| 95 | 406 | 0.55% | 63605 | 86.27% |
| 96 | 373 | 0.51% | 63978 | 86.78% |
| 97 | 347 | 0.47% | 64325 | 87.25% |
| 98 | 359 | 0.49% | 64684 | 87.73% |
| 99 | 531 | 0.72% | 65215 | 88.45% |
| 100 | 8513 | 11.55% | 73728 | 100.00% |

平均填寫志願數： 54.29287